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SREEPATHY TRUST
THEKKEMADHOM BU]LDING, THEKKE MADHOM ROAD

THRISSUR

BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31.03.2017

As per lrly rEport of eren date attached

E M VASIJDEVAN
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LIABILITIES

CAPITAL FTJND

SECIIRED LOA]\S

IJNSECURED LOANS

CURRENT LIABILTTIS & PRO\,ISIONS

scH AMOLINT
AS ON 31.03.2(t1 7

AMOUNT
AS ON 31.03.2016

I

I

III

TV

1-1,150000.00

44,931,5'11.76

1s9,64r500.00

77,670,3W.91

11,150.000.00

45,t57,071.19

158,71't,976.N

20,014,a13.4-l

ASSETS

FIXED ASSETS

CURRENT ASSEIS, I,OANS & ADVANCTS

EXCISS OF EXPENDITTJRX OVER INCOME

233,4{J132t.57 z35tB3,:140.60

scH AMOUNT
AS ON 31.O3.2m 7

AMOTINT
AS ON 31.fi'.m16

VI

'165,570A42.29

92n,576.73

58559"302.65

176,552655.A3

8,418,23L93

50,062801.83

B3AtJt3ZtST 235,o33,740.60
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SREEPATHY TRUST
THEKKEMADHOM BUILDINC

THIKKE MADHOM ROAD THRISSUR

SCTIEDULE V. FIITD ASSETS

Sl No Op€ning

180
Less Than 180

Rat€

19,787,808.00

1A6,245,152.a7

7,56q,52i.6J
4,2t)7 ,968.72

6299,@1 54

1,086,63924

10,53056

460,11141

91,873.29

1,793,.138.63

1 1,64,1,638.03

627,296.16

4,169,14E0o

46:1,080 72

15,253.8

1

2

3

!l
5

6

8

10

11

1Z

13

14

15

16

17

Cat

Lnbtquilmen!5

Agr iclltural implehents

18,879,538.00

1\7,977,98n.47

&250^354.00

t662,O30.6)
7,470,695.93
't,292,057.@

'12,3889A

541,309.90

209,668.U

z7(D/927.84
w,9@94

1L974,537 .27

57668.9)
737,E)5.48

5@,5A6.i3

908,170.00

58,920.00

532/050.00

2039.00

%0,331.m

4,t69,t41.4J

6&390.00

151.8@.00

51,698.00

509,998.00

10,272.N

16190.00

19,787,80E.00

116,046,370.41

8/4O2Y154.00

4,n2/b18.69

7470,595.93

2,334,499.@

12388.90
q1309.90

2,749,927.AQ

407,900.90

13,914,8b8.27

516.b69.99

737 995 4a

4.169114001

s69,506?]l
16,400.00i

0%

1A%

10%

10%

60%

:t 5%

501]6

15%

r5%

15%

15t
0%

75%

15%

17,8Q 1,217.54

832625.r1O

1,111,604.39

7,247,46n 36

:1,85813

81,196.,18

133,10593

316,48917

61,185 L4

2,W,230 24

77,5U 50

7t4,699 32

85,4?601
'1,23675

174552,65s.83 6.635654.UJ 808,648.00 1819 ,957.83 74a 515.54 165,570442.29



C 5 N4 R,4 YAN4 N *OU BOO O'N,
Chartered Accountant

To,

The Members,
Sreepathi Trust,
TleLt em.:dom Rnad
TrichUr
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